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This is only applicable to Malaysian age 60 years and above. Proof of identity is required during 
badge collection at the event.
Proof of identity is required during badge collection at the event.
Proof of identity (valid university student pass) is required to enjoy this offer.
Prices shown exclude Pre-Congress Workshops and Masterclasses.

Until
30   Apr 

2023
th

Ministry of
Agriculture and
Food Security

Malaysia

Ministry of Food
Industry, Commodity &
Regional Development

Sarawak

Malaysian Assistant Veterinary 
Officer (AVO) /nurse/officer**

***

Malaysian Veterinary Medical
Association (MAVMA) Member

Non- (MAVMA) Member

Visit us at: www.fava2023.com 

MAVMA Affiliate Member

International Delegate

RM1200.00

RM1200.00

RM1200.00

 RM800.00

 RM800.00

RM800.00

RM1600.00

RM1200.00

RM1500.00

RM1200.00

 RM800.00

 RM800.00

 RM800.00

RM1800.00

RM1400.00

RM1600.00

RM1600.00

RM900.00

RM900.00

RM900.00

RM2000.00

RM1600.00

RM1800.00

RM1800.00

RM1000.00

 RM1000.00

RM1000.00

RM2200.00

Important Dates

• Call for Abstracts
• Submission Deadline
• Abstract results announcement
• Early fee registration

– Abstract presenters registration
• Pre Congress Workshops
• Pre-Congress Masterclasses
• FAVA Congress 2023

15th Feb 2023
30 June 2023
31st July 2023
31st August 2023 

1st Nov 2023
2nd Nov 2023
3rd-5th Nov 2023

• 1st Nov 2023 Pre-Congress WORKSHOPS
• 2nd Nov2023 Pre-Congress MASTERCLASSES
• 3rd - 5th November 2023 FAVA Congress 

https://fava2023.com/


Morning

Afternoon

Evening

Morning

Afternoon

Evening

FAVA Congress 2023 will be hosted in the beautiful city of Kuching, the capital of the state of Sarawak. 
Kuching’s city centre is well preserved and very compact; virtually everything that is worth seeing can
be reached on foot or by sampan. The narrow, bustling streets are crammed with shops selling all
manner of goods, from the mundane to the exotic. There are ornate Chinese temples, many fine
examples of colonial-style architecture, a beautiful waterfront and a number of interesting museums,
including the 2nd largest Museum in South East Asia, The Borneo Cultures Museum. There is an
excellent range of accommodation, from luxury via boutique to budget, good restaurants, and nightlife
to suit most tastes and pockets. You can try local delicacies such as deer meat and jungle fern, drink a
glass or two of tuak (local rice wine), or feast on a vast array of seafood dishes. 

Kuching has an unusual name - the word means "cat" in Malay. There are a number of stories as to how
this name came about, but it is unlikely that it has anything to do with cats. The two more likely
explanations are that it derives from the Chinese word kochin, meaning "harbour," or that it is named
after the mata kuching or "cat's eye" fruit, a close relative of the lychee that grows widely here. 

1st November 2023 (WED)

2nd November 2023 (THU)

Congress
Registration

FAVA Council
Meeting

Small Animal 
Abdominal 

Ultrasonography & 
Ecocardiography

Pre Congress Workshops

FAVA Council
Dinner

Exotic Pet 
Medicine 

Student One 
Health Seminar

Endoscopy In 
Small Animal 

Practice

Congress
Registration

Dermatology

Masterclasses

Opthalmology Neurology Gasteroenterology 
and Gastroscopy

Equine Clinical 
Medicine 1

Radiology Emergency Medicine 
and Critical Care

Cytology and Tumor 
Diagnostics Animal Welfare Equine Clinical 

Medicine 2

Welcome Reception



Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

3rd November 2023 (FRI)

Zoonosis & One 
Health in Asia

Sponsors
Symposium

Poultry production, 
& Diseases

Equine Medicine 
& Surgery

Pharmacology/
Vaccines

Keynote On Animal Welfare

Plenary 1 

Plenary 2

Opening Ceremony

Sponsor’s Networking Dinner

Anti Microbial 
Resistance (AMR) 
Challenges in Asia

CONGRESS REGISTRATION

Tea Break

Lunch



Asia Country Reports

Closing Ceremony

4th November 2023 (SAT)

5th November 2023 (SUN)

Morning

Afternoon

Evening

Morning

Afternoon

Session 7 Session 8 Session 9 Session 10 Session 11 Session 12

Session 13 Session 14 Session 15 Session 16 Session 17 Session 18

Session 19 Session 20 Session 21 Session 22 Session 23 Session 24

Small Animal Round Table
/ Radiotherapy & Laser

 Therapy in 
Veterinary Medicine

Wildlife & Exotic 
Animal Medicine & 

Surgery

Swiftlet & EBN 
Production

Porcine production  
& 

Emerging Diseases
Rapid oral

Small Animal 
Symposium

Small Animal 
Symposium

World Organisation 
for Animal Health 

(WOAH) Symposium

Animal 
Welfare

Poultry Production 
& Diseases

Ruminant
Production

World Organisation 
for Animal Health 

(WOAH) Symposium

Food & Agriculture 
Organisation United 

Nations (FAO) 
Symposium

Animal Welfare 
Round table

Rapid Oral Ruminant
Diseases

Rabies : Sponsors 
Symposium

Rabies: 
Epidemiology and 

Control

Guidelines for Veterinary 
Dugs Regulations in Asia


