



33RD MALAYSIAN VETERINARY MEDICAL **ASSOCIATION (MAVMA) CONGRESS 2023**

Asia United for Animal Health & Welfare

Venue:

Borneo Convention Centre Kuching (BCCK) Sarawak, Malaysia

Date:

- 1st Nov 2023 Pre-Congress WORKSHOPS
- 2nd Nov2023 Pre-Congress MASTERCLASSES
- 3rd 5th November 2023 FAVA Congress

Organised by:















Supported by:













Visit us at: www.fava2023.com







	Super Early Bird	Early Bird	Regular	Walk-In	
	Until 30 th Apr 2023	Until 31 st Jul 2023	Until 1 st Nov 2023		
Malaysian Veterinary Medical Association (MAVMA) Member	RM1200.00	RM1200.00	RM1400.00	RM1600.00	
Non- (MAVMA) Member	RM1200.00	RM1500.00	RM1600.00	RM1800.00	
MAVMA Affiliate Member	RM1200.00	RM1200.00	RM1600.00	RM1800.00	
Senior Citizen* (60 years old and above)	RM800.00	RM800.00	RM900.00	RM1000.00	
Malaysian Assistant Veterinary Officer (AVO) /nurse/officer**	RM800.00	RM800.00	RM900.00	RM1000.00	
Student ***	RM800.00	RM800.00	RM900.00	RM1000.00	
International Delegate	RM1600.00	RM1800.00	RM2000.00	RM2200.00	

Important Note:

- This is only applicable to Malaysian age 60 years and above. Proof of identity is required during badge collection at the event.
- Proof of identity is required during badge collection at the event.
- *** Proof of identity (valid university student pass) is required to enjoy this offer. Prices shown exclude Pre-Congress Workshops and Masterclasses.

Important Dates

 Call for Abstracts 15th Feb 2023 • Submission Deadline 30 June 2023 • Abstract results announcement 31st July 2023 • Early fee registration 31st August 2023

- Abstract presenters registration

• Pre Congress Workshops 1st Nov 2023 Pre-Congress Masterclasses 2nd Nov 2023 • FAVA Congress 2023 3rd-5th Nov 2023

Welcome To Kuching, Sarawak

FAVA Congress 2023 will be hosted in the beautiful city of Kuching, the capital of the state of Sarawak. Kuching's city centre is well preserved and very compact; virtually everything that is worth seeing can be reached on foot or by sampan. The narrow, bustling streets are crammed with shops selling all manner of goods, from the mundane to the exotic. There are ornate Chinese temples, many fine examples of colonial-style architecture, a beautiful waterfront and a number of interesting museums, including the 2nd largest Museum in South East Asia, The Borneo Cultures Museum. There is an excellent range of accommodation, from luxury via boutique to budget, good restaurants, and nightlife to suit most tastes and pockets. You can try local delicacies such as deer meat and jungle fern, drink a glass or two of tuak (local rice wine), or feast on a vast array of seafood dishes.

Kuching has an unusual name - the word means "cat" in Malay. There are a number of stories as to how this name came about, but it is unlikely that it has anything to do with cats. The two more likely explanations are that it derives from the Chinese word kochin, meaning "harbour," or that it is named after the mata kuching or "cat's eye" fruit, a close relative of the lychee that grows widely here.

1st November 2	2023 (WED)						
Morning	Congress Registration	FAVA Council Meeting	Pre Congress Workshops				
Morning			Small Animal Abdominal	Exotic Pet	Student One	Endoscopy In Small Animal	
Afternoon		J	Ultrasonography & Ecocardiography	Medicine	Health Seminar	Practice	
Evening		FAVA Council Dinner					

	2nd November	2023 (THU)							
			Masterclasses						
	Morning	Congress Registration –	Dermatology	Opthalmology	Neurology	Gasteroenterology and Gastroscopy	Equine Clinical Medicine 1		
	Afternoon		Radiology	Emergency Medicine and Critical Care	Cytology and Tumor Diagnostics	Animal Welfare	Equine Clinical Medicine 2		
9	Evening			Welcome Reception					

3rd November 202	3 (FRI)							
	CONGRESS REGISTRATION							
	Opening Ceremony							
	Tea Break							
Morning	Keynote On Animal Welfare							
	Plenary 1							
	Plenary 2							
	Lunch							
	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4	Session 5	Session 6		
Afternoon	Zoonosis & One Health in Asia	Sponsors Symposium	Anti Microbial Resistance (AMR) Challenges in Asia	Poultry production, & Diseases	Equine Medicine & Surgery	Pharmacology/ Vaccines		
Evening			Sponsor's Net	working Dinner				

4th November	2023 (SAT)							
	Session 7	Session 8	Session 9	Session 10	Session 11	Session 12		
Morning	Small Animal Symposium	World Organisation for Animal Health (WOAH) Symposium	Animal Welfare	Poultry Production & Diseases	Rabies : Sponsors Symposium	Ruminant Production		
	Lunch							
Afternoon	Session 13	Session 14	Session 15	Session 16	Session 17	Session 18		
Atternoon	Small Animal Symposium	Food & Agriculture Organisation United Nations (FAO) Symposium	Animal Welfare Round table	Rapid Oral	Rabies: Epidemiology and Control	Ruminant Diseases		
Evening	Sponsor's Cocktail Reception							
Evening	Congress Dinner							

h Novembe	r 2023 (SUN)							
	Session 19	Session 20	Session 21	Session 22	Session 23	Session 24		
Morning	Small Animal Round Table / Guidelines for Veterinary Dugs Regulations in Asia	Radiotherapy & Laser Therapy in Veterinary Medicine	Wildlife & Exotic Animal Medicine & Surgery	Swiftlet & EBN Production	Porcine production & Emerging Diseases	Rapid oral		
			Lur	nch				
Afternoon		Asia Country Reports						
	Closing Ceremony							